
 

 

 

Alt Lieu Route Indication 
km 

partiel 

km  

total 
Code 

1220 Méolans-Revel     0     

1270 Le Pertus     0.5 0.5 FR-04-1270 

1070 D900 D900 à gauche   2.2 2.7   

1130 Barcelonette D900 digue de la gravette 9.8 12.5   

1150 digue de la gravette D50 à droite D209 2 14.5   

1430   D209 à gauche D9 4.5 19   

1360 Le Collet S1 A/R 600 mètres 0.6 19.6 FR-04-1360 

1130 Barcelonette D900 à droite 3.9 23.5   

1210 Jausiers D900   6.5 30   

1280 La Condamine-châtelard D900   6 36   

1308   D900 à gauche D902 2 38   

1460 St-Paul-sur-Ubaye D902   6 44   

2108 Col de Vars D902   8.5 52.5 FR-04-2108 

1220 Méolans-Revel     43.5 96   
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